
B001818 ‐ Shuttle Service Huntsville Cab Company

DATE TIME No. of Hours PLACE/ACTIVITY Cost per Day

Monday, Oct 20
7:15am - 8:00am  
12:45pm - 1:30pm    

InTown Suites to Buckhorn HS      
Buckhorn HS to UAH - BAB          440.00$                                 

Tuesday, Oct 21
7:15am - 8:00am  
12:45pm - 1:30pm    

InTown Suites to Buckhorn HS      
Buckhorn HS to UAH - LIB           440.00$                                 

Wednesday, Oct 22
7:15am - 8:00am  
12:45pm - 1:30pm    

InTown Suites to Buckhorn HS       
Buckhorn HS to UAH  - SC 440.00$                                 

Thursday, Oct 23
7:15am - 8:00am 
12:45pm - 1:30pm

InTown Suites to Buckhorn HS      
Buckhorn HS to UAH - LIB           440.00$                                 

Friday, Oct 24
7:15am - 8:00am 
12:45pm - 1:30pm

InTown Suites to Buckhorn HS      
Buckhorn HS to UAH - LIB           440.00$                                 

Monday, Oct 27 7:15am - 8:00am
InTown Suites to Buckhorn HS      

Buckhorn HS to UAH - BAB          440.00$                                 

Tuesday, Oct 28
7:15am - 8:00am 
12:45pm - 1:30pm

InTown Suites to Buckhorn HS       
Buckhorn HS to UAH - LIB           440.00$                                 

Wednesday, Oct 29
7:15am - 8:00am 
12:45pm - 1:30pm

InTown Suites to Buckhorn HS      
Buckhorn HS to UAH - BAB          440.00$                                 

Thursday, Oct 30
7:15am - 8:00am  
12:45pm - 1:30pm    

InTown Suites to Buckhorn HS      
Buckhorn HS to UAH  - SC 440.00$                                 

Friday, Oct 31
7:15am - 8:00am 
12:45pm - 1:30pm    

InTown Suites to Buckhorn HS      
Buckhorn HS to UAH  - MH 440.00$                                 

Total 4,400.00$                            

Business Classification
FOB

Estimated delivery
TTerms

Reference number
Warranty

Quotation effective until
***BID NOT AWARDED DUE TO EXCESSIVE PRICING.***
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